specified in this Agreement under the terms and conditions set out herein.

2. Description of seryices:

- Venue: MaZeikiai Old Town (Stoties g. 1, MaZeikiai);
- Date and time: 28 September 2025 from 15:00.

II. PRICE AND PAYMENT TERMS

3. The total price of the Agreement is EUR 1650.00 (one thousand six hundred fifty euros, 00

cents), including all taxes.

4. The service price specified in Clause 3 of this Agreement is final and includes all direct and

indirect expenses related to the provision and performance of the service.

5. The price of the Agreement shall not change during its validity period, except in the event